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INTEGRATED FAILURES (GREATER THAN ONE HOUR) BY SYSTEM --MAY 2010

TMP7
Source
Object Foil Change

\“" 12.0

Cryo_RHIC
Investigate Air pressure alarm
Source found on Maintenance

Human Error
Unsecured Berm ga

ACG_RHIC
B-Division door s




Run10 availability (82.1%)
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05/04/10/2 to
05/11/10/1

04/27/10/2 to
05/04/10/1

04/20/10/2 to
04/27/10/1

04/13/10/2 to
04/20/10/1

04/06/10/2 to
04/13/10/1

03/30/10/1 to
04/06/10/1

03/23/10/2 to
03/30/10/1

03/16/10/2 to
03/23/10/1

03/10/09/2 to
03/16/10/1

03/02/10/2 to
03/10/09/1

02/23/10/2 to
03/02/10/1

02/16/10/2 to
02/23/10/1

02/09/10/2 to
02/16/10/1

02/02/10/2 to
02/09/20/1
01/26/10/2 to
02/02/10/1
01/19/10/2 to
01/26/10/1
01/12/10/2 to
01/19/10/1
01/05/10/2 to
01/12/10/1

12/29/09/1 to
01/05/10/1

12/22/09/2 to
12/29/09/1

12/15/09/2 to
12/22/09/1

12/08/09/2 to
12/15/09/1

12/01/09/2 to
12/08/09/1
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